



The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Text

File #: BILL NO. 19-137, Version: 1

An Ordinance approving Application #PL2019-151 - Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Amendment #6 - Article 8 Site Standards - Division I Design Standards - Subdivision 4 Other Required Design Standards - amendment to trash enclosure and ground-mounted mechanical screening material requirements; City of Lee's Summit, applicant.

(Note: First reading by Council on July 16, 2019.)

Proposed City Council Motion:

I move for adoption of an Ordinance approving Application #PL2019-151 - Unified Development Ordinance (UDO) Amendment #6 - Article 8 Site Standards - Division I Design Standards - Subdivision 4 Other Required Design Standards - amendment to trash enclosure and ground-mounted mechanical screening material requirements; City of Lee's Summit, applicant.

Hector Soto Jr., Planning Manager